
European Championship Otobiano S1 - Free Practce Gr 1

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 4 CHAREYRE T. - TM 1:32.129
Best Lap

1 2:02.227 10:32:02.227

2 1:35.805 10:33:38.032

3 1:55.872 10:35:33.904

4 2:55.411 10:38:29.315

5 1:32.154 10:40:01.469

6 1:43.734 10:41:45.203

7 1:32.129 10:43:17.332

8 1:50.778 10:45:08.110

9 3:47.364 10:48:55.474

10 1:32.200 10:50:27.674

 Po. 2 - # 71 KEJMAR P. - TM + 00.039
Dif. First

1 1:42.584 10:31:42.584

2 1:51.792 10:33:34.376

3 1:34.982 10:35:09.358

4 1:32.723 10:36:42.081

5 1:44.280 10:38:26.361

6 1:32.168 10:39:58.529

7 1:53.017 10:41:51.546

8 2:45.659 10:44:37.205

9 1:32.183 10:46:09.388

10 1:58.043 10:48:07.431

11 3:05.509 10:51:12.940

 Po. 3 - # 111 CLASS M. - Husqvarna + 00.614
Dif. First

1 1:05.477 10:31:05.477

2 1:54.721 10:33:00.198

3 1:35.375 10:34:35.573

4 1:37.028 10:36:12.601

5 1:43.753 10:37:56.354

6 1:32.743 10:39:29.097

7 1:38.224 10:41:07.321

8 1:58.072 10:43:05.393

9 3:41.818 10:46:47.211

10 1:47.517 10:48:34.728

11 1:33.363 10:50:08.091

 Po. 4 - # 98 FATH L. - KTM + 02.013
Dif. First

1 56.193 10:30:56.193

2 2:02.406 10:32:58.599

3 1:41.075 10:34:39.674

4 1:39.799 10:36:19.473

5 2:01.426 10:38:20.899

6 2:23.137 10:40:44.036

7 1:35.455 10:42:19.491

8 1:34.978 10:43:54.469

9 2:03.161 10:45:57.630

10 3:15.100 10:49:12.730

11 1:34.142 10:50:46.872

 Po. 5 - # 77 BUSHBERGER A. - Husqvarna + 02.797
Dif. First

1 2:53.454 10:32:53.454

2 1:56.342 10:34:49.796

3 1:36.675 10:36:26.471

4 1:37.199 10:38:03.670

5 1:36.112 10:39:39.782

6 1:35.942 10:41:15.724

7 1:40.734 10:42:56.458

8 1:35.626 10:44:32.084

9 1:35.333 10:46:07.417

10 1:45.483 10:47:52.900

11 1:34.926 10:49:27.826

12 1:35.354 10:51:03.180

 Po. 6 - # 96 KAIVERS R. - KTM + 02.986
Dif. First

1 1:01.001 10:31:01.001

2 1:59.950 10:33:00.951

3 1:38.278 10:34:39.229

4 1:41.131 10:36:20.360

5 1:37.514 10:37:57.874

6 1:35.908 10:39:33.782

7 1:35.592 10:41:09.374

8 1:58.584 10:43:07.958

9 1:35.115 10:44:43.073

10 1:49.671 10:46:32.744

11 4:33.272 10:51:06.016

 Po. 7 - # 97 FILIPPETTI G. - TM + 03.028
Dif. First

1 1:56.581 10:32:23.572

2 1:39.873 10:34:03.445

3 1:38.353 10:35:41.798

4 1:47.822 10:37:29.620

5 1:53.493 10:39:23.113

6 2:58.655 10:42:21.768

7 1:35.819 10:43:57.587

8 1:52.899 10:45:50.486

9 1:36.195 10:47:26.681

10 1:35.157 10:49:01.838

11 2:00.044 10:51:01.882

 Po. 8 - # 122 LLADOS J. - TM + 03.211
Dif. First

1 1:45.870 10:31:45.870

2 1:39.500 10:33:25.370

3 1:37.325 10:35:02.695

4 1:37.067 10:36:39.762

5 1:48.678 10:38:28.440

6 3:17.412 10:41:45.852

7 1:36.061 10:43:21.913

8 1:45.589 10:45:07.502

9 1:40.700 10:46:48.202

10 1:47.293 10:48:35.495

11 1:35.340 10:50:10.835

Fastest lap: 1:32.129 
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European Championship Otobiano S1 - Free Practce Gr 1

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 9 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda + 03.599
Dif. First

1 1:26.000 10:31:26.000

2 1:56.490 10:33:22.490

3 1:39.007 10:35:01.497

4 1:37.193 10:36:38.690

5 1:35.728 10:38:14.418

6 1:49.459 10:40:03.877

 Po. 10 - # 21 GIMENEZ D. - Suzuki + 03.630
Dif. First

1 1:47.652 10:31:47.652

2 2:02.318 10:33:49.970

3 1:36.136 10:35:26.106

4 1:55.321 10:37:21.427

5 3:06.655 10:40:28.082

6 1:37.701 10:42:05.783

7 1:49.254 10:43:55.037

8 1:35.759 10:45:30.796

9 1:51.400 10:47:22.196

10 1:35.856 10:48:58.052

11 2:18.983 10:51:17.035

 Po. 11 - # 34 ITURRIOZ E. - Suzuki + 03.686
Dif. First

1 1:50.699 10:32:30.827

2 1:37.740 10:34:08.567

3 1:36.990 10:35:45.557

4 1:36.831 10:37:22.388

5 1:36.720 10:38:59.108

6 2:04.301 10:41:03.409

7 5:07.800 10:46:11.209

8 1:39.539 10:47:50.748

9 1:35.815 10:49:26.563

10 1:36.168 10:51:02.731

 Po. 12 - # 140 PROVAZNIK E. - Yamaha + 04.410
Dif. First

1 1:47.190 10:31:47.190

2 1:39.867 10:33:27.057

3 1:37.896 10:35:04.953

4 1:36.889 10:36:41.842

5 1:37.199 10:38:19.041

6 1:36.890 10:39:55.931

7 1:37.227 10:41:33.158

8 1:58.482 10:43:31.640

9 1:36.895 10:45:08.535

10 1:37.047 10:46:45.582

11 1:36.539 10:48:22.121

12 2:06.207 10:50:28.328

 Po. 13 - # 88 REHN P. - TM + 04.957
Dif. First

1 1:40.914 10:31:40.914

2 1:59.027 10:33:39.941

3 1:40.271 10:35:20.212

4 1:39.466 10:36:59.678

5 1:38.651 10:38:38.329

6 1:37.392 10:40:15.721

7 2:07.729 10:42:23.450

8 1:37.086 10:44:00.536

9 1:48.843 10:45:49.379

10 1:53.401 10:47:42.780

11 1:37.259 10:49:20.039

 Po. 14 - # 2 HINTZ J. - Husqvarna + 05.719
Dif. First

1 1:49.330 10:31:49.330

2 1:43.545 10:33:32.875

3 1:41.936 10:35:14.811

4 1:39.736 10:36:54.547

5 1:38.467 10:38:33.014

6 1:37.848 10:40:10.862

7 1:50.049 10:42:00.911

8 1:48.968 10:43:49.879

9 1:39.376 10:45:29.255

10 1:54.679 10:47:23.934

11 1:39.139 10:49:03.073

12 1:38.197 10:50:41.270

 Po. 15 - # 6 HUNZIKER L. - KTM + 06.681
Dif. First

1 1:52.673 10:31:52.673

2 1:43.207 10:33:35.880

3 1:40.626 10:35:16.506

4 1:45.201 10:37:01.707

5 1:49.754 10:38:51.461

6 3:14.018 10:42:05.479

7 1:40.525 10:43:46.004

8 1:47.000 10:45:33.004

9 1:39.809 10:47:12.813

10 1:38.810 10:48:51.623

11 1:41.278 10:50:32.901

 Po. 16 - # 5 GIANOLA G. - Honda + 08.273
Dif. First

1 1:58.543 10:32:10.601

2 1:47.886 10:33:58.487

3 1:40.402 10:35:38.889

4 2:01.624 10:37:40.513

5 2:40.163 10:40:20.676

6 2:31.183 10:42:51.859

7 3:49.362 10:46:41.221

8 1:57.522 10:48:38.743

9 1:41.004 10:50:19.747

Fastest lap: 1:32.129 
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European Championship Otobiano S1 - Free Practce Gr 1

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 17 - # 114 HERNANDEZ J. - TM + 08.525
Dif. First

1 2:03.095 10:32:49.703

2 1:46.330 10:34:36.033

3 1:43.809 10:36:19.842

4 1:49.720 10:38:09.562

5 1:41.432 10:39:50.994

6 1:41.087 10:41:32.081

7 1:41.103 10:43:13.184

8 2:09.492 10:45:22.676

9 1:40.654 10:47:03.330

10 1:41.989 10:48:45.319

11 1:42.424 10:50:27.743

 Po. 18 - # 14 PASCO S. - TM + 09.044
Dif. First

1 2:02.821 10:32:02.821

2 1:45.729 10:33:48.550

3 1:43.726 10:35:32.276

4 1:41.442 10:37:13.718

5 2:01.763 10:39:15.481

6 2:07.494 10:41:22.975

7 2:36.988 10:43:59.963

8 1:43.006 10:45:42.969

9 1:54.575 10:47:37.544

10 1:41.454 10:49:18.998

11 1:41.173 10:51:00.171

 Po. 19 - # 166 HAAVERSTAD S. - TM + 10.273
Dif. First

1 1:47.259 10:32:31.687

2 1:57.942 10:34:29.629

3 2:22.331 10:36:51.960

4 1:42.402 10:38:34.362

5 1:58.429 10:40:32.791

 Po. 20 - # 82 FORD DUNN L. - Husqvarna + 13.906
Dif. First

1 2:05.079 10:32:05.079

2 1:47.126 10:33:52.205

3 1:47.373 10:35:39.578

4 1:47.756 10:37:27.334

5 1:46.035 10:39:13.369

6 1:46.946 10:41:00.315

7 1:46.378 10:42:46.693

8 1:47.338 10:44:34.031

9 1:46.689 10:46:20.720

10 1:49.902 10:48:10.622

11 1:46.214 10:49:56.836

Fastest lap: 1:32.129 
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